189
4.3
GR
IN
DI
N
G
AN

H T
D
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A2280100500040 LWL 100050 NK 40 100 50 19 3,700 6,000 2
A2280100500060 LWL 100050 NK 60 100 50 19 3,700 6,000 2
A2280100500080 LWL 100050 NK 80 100 50 19 3,700 6,000 2
A22801001000040 LWL 100100 NK 40 100 100 19 3,700 6,000 1
A22801001000060 LWL 100100 NK 60 100 100 19 3,700 6,000 1
A22801001000080 LWL 100100 NK 80 100 100 19 3,700 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
Product number Description Grit
D
mm

H T
D
Product number Description Quality Grit
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A2286100500104 LWV 100050 A104 NK 100 100 50 19 2,800 6,000 2
A2286100500106 LWV 100050 A106 NK 180 100 50 19 2,800 6,000 2
A2286100500107 LWV 100050 A107 NK 280 100 50 19 2,800 6,000 2
A22861001000104 LWV 100100 A104 NK 100 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
A22861001000106 LWV 100100 A106 NK 180 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
A22861001000107 LWV 100100 A107 NK 280 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
T
mm
Thread
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A2286100501104 LWV 100050 A 104 100 50 M14 2,800 6,000 2
A2286100501106 LWV 100050 A 106 100 50 M14 2,800 6,000 2
A2286100501107 LWV 100050 A 107 100 50 M14 2,800 6,000 2
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
LWV, flap roll made of abrasive fleece
LWV, flap roll made of abrasive fleece with thread
  �for conditioning machines

  �for cleaning, deburring, derusting, surface
preparation, texturing and roughening
Product number Description Grit
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A22881001000120 LWM 100100 TF 120/80 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
Product number Description Quality Grit
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A2288100500104 LWM 100050 A104/80 NK 100/80 100 50 19 2,800 6,000 2
A2288100500106 LWM 100050 A106/150 NK 180/150 100 50 19 2,800 6,000 2
A2288100500107 LWM 100050 A107/240 NK 280/240 100 50 19 2,800 6,000 2
A22881001000104 LWM 100100 A104/80 NK 100/80 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
A22881001000106 LWM 100100 A106/150 NK 180/150 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
A22881001000107 LWM 100100 A107/240 NK 280/240 100 100 19 2,800 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
LWM, flap roll made of abrasive fleece TF and cloth in combination
LWM, flap roll made of abrasive fleece and cloth in combination
193

polishing, smoothening and final finishing
of workpiece surfaces
Product number Description Quality Grit
D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A22811001000104 LWF 100100 A104 NK 100 100 100 19 2,800 3,800 1
A22811001000106 LWF 100100 A106 NK 180 100 100 19 2,800 3,800 1
Recommended use for A quality:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Cast material         Plastic / Wood          Aluminium         Titanium
A2281100500208 LWF 100050 C208 SIC 400 100 50 19 2,800 3,800 2
A22811001000208 LWF 100100 C208 SIC 400 100 100 19 2,800 3,800 1
Recommended use for C quality:         Aluminium         Plastic / Wood         Titanium         Inox / Steel         Steel         Cast material
Product number Description Quality Grit
D
mm
T
mm
Thread
n recom
rpm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A2288100501104 LWM 100050 A104/80 NK 100/80 100 50 M14 2,800 6,000 2
A2288100501106 LWM 100050 A106/150 NK 180/150 100 50 M14 2,800 6,000 2
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
LWM, flap rolls made of combined abrasive fleece and cloth with thread
LWF, sinus abrasive roll with abrasive fleece